Name of the Freelancer:- NA Address:- + 19 1108 Mobile No:-	MEETA PCHOOLIS	DEVI	un	A GA	R	,Lu	DHIANA,	141001	
			LL	,	-				
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MA H.No-4039, Street No- 4, Narinder Nagar, Ludhiana - 141008. PAN No.: AAECM5086D		170	For	No:	1.3		569 DHF 2013	the Duckeys and Sone be	
the second residual state of the second state	de my Charges	/Fooders!						-038	
Job No: 20250175	rds my Charges	Ori	ginal A	signme Assignm and Da	ent	Revis	sed Assignmen		
Fieldwork Locations:	2-Z	SE VIII.	110	195/1	195	0 75 ° 1	51.65 (5) 61.65 (5)	Payble	
Fees for Assignment	TOBING GOOD SY	con ac por	777	ITE US	150	11/1/6	190117 1 10	na Hoff mi brog o la	
Data Collection Type & Segment		Qua	ntity	Rat	e		Amou	nt	
1- Briefing charges									
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing		0	8	200			1600 1-	_	
3- Main interview -	and the same				/				
4- Main interview-									
5- Moderation/Translation/Trans (Specify)	scription/Others			10.00					
Other Fees/Charges									
Supervision Charges	1010	1 4 1			- 1				
Executive Name: Harill	+ SILBA D	andhi	(
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signa Totals	ture: MX 15	714 H	ax)	est	}				
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Task Code	Amo	unt:-	9				
-	90350175		1	600	1	_			
3) Supervision Charges	10550115		Ama:	U				-	
e, especialistic charges	4		Amou						
Rupees in Words:	11/	Grand To	tal (A	+B) Fo	r Net	Payme	ent		
Rupees III Words. Ohl The	ouse por y	X hu	has	ad	Skl	9			
	M. w.	Sumi	mary	/					
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centr				ejectedby eed by me		Quantity epted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices	
gos 15 phot Pu	V' 1 / V/	8) <u> </u>	_	0	8		\$5	
	AMEETA 265 1040	DEVI		Benefic	iary Ba	nd I agree nk Name C Code:	with all terms and con a: IBFL IBFL	BANK DOODS	
NametaDo	1	anal	3			Bill Re	ceived On:		
(Signature & Date)	Place	roved by wit	h date			Bill.Ch	ecked & Cleared	On:	
						-			

a Dol and and a matthe a material and a said and a said as a said as

I de de la companya d

market xcel	Executive Name: Mobile No.:	ial Estate Phase 3 R Estate, New Delk Hay IEA SIV	d, Okhla Phase III, O	khia Industrial	PICo	f the freelancer
This is to certify that conducting interviews Research Data by Non-Date of Location: Date of the specific request of	and collecting da Market Xcel as per Issue: 25 1 95 Mobile No. 98	Tregistered wata. He/She has be project specific A Valid From 357	vith us as a freelance een authorized to consignment Letter. R	ollect Market eference No:	Jie Jeng Jie Jie Laru iz Laru iz Laru iz may con	A control of the cont
P. New York W.	10	enthis beautifus avoca	reflections of generate	enga da	(Card H	older's Signature)
orlyb, a valuator of	ady completed ratiofied	Assignme	ent letter	y ar, of halfura in days as to re-	la la unione,	a libourent
House Address H 10 No - IPS Sahahu Lud	11,2+20-9	Job No: 2035 c Job Title: La Me Fieldwork Location:	08-6eh-z ab	Freelancer Code, Reference No; Date: 25///	mxIDI 125	HFY093-0
Dear Sir/Madam, This has reference to the orderail at the project briefing We now offer you fees for below and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignment:	discussion we had with	n you regarding the as		the captioned subj	ect matter	
Data Collection 7	уре	Segment	- Center	uQ aupment	antity	Rate Rs.
	ype	Segment	- Center	Contract profession New Wiles - Co.	Nos)	(Per Qty)
Data Collection T	ype DI ohlihl	Segment	-Center	Contract profession New Wiles - Co.	The second second second	to make a service of the service of
Data Collection To the above stated assignment in the data collected in the data communicated at the abassignment in part/full with the communicated at the above stated assignment in the data collected in the	ent will start from the device handed over evice is sent directly into over stated briefing. No ithout any further reference to pursue any other ployment in the Company on thereof.	and end on a great to you for the data can to the secured server. Ton-Compliance of agreence/intimation to your change shall be entertained	The complete of the device location shoured schedule may result ou. This is not an emploice or work for any of in future. The Company	ed assignment sho te quantity and dat ld be always in act in non-acceptance byment but merel ther person, and to reserves its right	ould be de a be syncetive and Gle and may y an assig hat no require to termina	livered in require d on daily basis see Captured livered to rejection of the captured to rejection you as quest from you for the your assignment to your assignment t
The above stated assignment in part/full wirelancer, and you are from the permanent/temporary emperior.	ent will start from the device handed over evice is sent directly into over stated briefing. No ithout any further reference to pursue any other ployment in the Company on thereof.	and end on a great to you for the data can to the secured server. Ton-Compliance of agreence/intimation to your change shall be entertained	The complete ollection task in complete ollection task in complete ollection shoured schedule may result ou. This is not an emploice or work for any of in future. The Company	ed assignment sho te quantity and dat ld be always in act in non-acceptance byment but merel ther person, and to reserves its right	ould be de a be syncetive and Gle and may y an assig hat no require to termina	(Per Qty) 20 6 livered in required on daily basis PS be captured livered to rejection of the rement to you as quest from you fee your assignment
Data Collection To the Above stated assignment aumbers/quantity through that data collected in the data communicated at the above stated at the above stated at the above stated at the above some some some some some some some som	ent will start from the device handed over evice is sent directly into over stated briefing. No ithout any further reference to pursue any other ployment in the Company on thereof.	and end on 9 are to you for the data conto the secured server. Ton-Compliance of agreence/intimation to your changes hall be entertained the secured server.	The complete ollection task in complete ollection task in complete ollection shoured schedule may result ou. This is not an emploice or work for any of in future. The Company	ed assignment sho te quantity and dat ld be always in act in non-acceptance byment but merel ther person, and to reserves its right	ould be de a be syncetive and Gle and may y an assig hat no require to termina	(Per Qty) 20 6 livered in required on daily basis PS be captured livered to rejection of the same of
The above stated assignment data collected in the description of the signment in part/full with the description of the descript	ent will start from the device handed over evice is sent directly into over stated briefing. No ithout any further reference to pursue any other ployment in the Company on thereof.	and end on 9 are to you for the data conto the secured server. Ton-Compliance of agreence/intimation to your changes hall be entertained the secured server.	The complete ollection task in complete ollection task in complete ollection shoured schedule may result ou. This is not an emploid on the company of in future. The Company of in future of the company	ed assignment she te quantity and dat ld be always in act in non-acceptance by merel ther person, and the reserves its right to the best of my be the presence of:	ould be de a be syncetive and Gle and may y an assig hat no require to termina	livered in required on daily basis PS be captured in to rejection of transment to you as quest from you fee your assignment
The above stated assignment in part/full wirelancer, and you are freemanent/temporary emprithout showing any reasons olemnly déclare the informs and conditions. The above stated assignment umbers/quantity through the above stated assignment in part/full wirelancer, and you are freemanent/temporary emprithout showing any reasons olemnly déclare the informs and conditions. The above stated assignment umbers/quantity through the above stated assignment in part/full with the above stated as a signment in part/full with the above sta	ent will start from the device handed over evice is sent directly introve stated briefing. No ithout any further reference to pursue any other ployment in the Comparin thereof.	and end on a reto you for the data co to the secured server. Ton-Compliance of agreence/intimation to your changes hall be entertained rein (both sides of the particular of t	The complete ollection task in complete ollection task in complete ollection task in complete ollection should be schedule may result out. This is not an emploice or work for any old in future. The Company of the com	ed assignment she te quantity and dat ld be always in act in non-acceptance by merel ther person, and to reserves its right to the best of my be the presence of: Name:	ould be de a be syncetive and Gle and may y an assig hat no require to termina	livered in required on daily basis PS be captured in to rejection of transment to you as quest from you fee your assignment
The above stated assignment in part/full wirelancer, and you are freemanent/temporary emprithout showing any reasons olemnly déclare the informs and conditions. The above stated assignment umbers/quantity through the above stated assignment in part/full wirelancer, and you are freemanent/temporary emprithout showing any reasons olemnly déclare the informs and conditions. The above stated assignment umbers/quantity through the above stated assignment in part/full with the above stated as a signment in part/full with the above sta	ent will start from the device handed over evice is sent directly introve stated briefing. No ithout any further reference to pursue any other ployment in the Comparin thereof.	and end on a reto you for the data co to the secured server. Ton-Compliance of agreence/intimation to your changes hall be entertained rein (both sides of the particular of t	Signed in 1) Witness Contact	ed assignment she te quantity and dat ld be always in act in non-acceptance by merely ther person, and the preserves its right to the best of my best the presence of: Name:	ould be de a be syncetive and Gle and may y an assig hat no require to termina	livered in required on daily basis PS be captured in to rejection of transment to you as quest from you fee your assignment
he above stated assignment of the description of th	ent will start from 57 the device handed over evice is sent directly into ove stated briefing. No thout any further refer ee to pursue any other ployment in the Comparent thereof. The property of the prope	and end on one to you for the data conto the secured server. To on-Compliance of agreence/intimation to your vocation of your chany shall be entertained wein (both sides of the p	Signed in Signatu	ed assignment she te quantity and dat ld be always in act in non-acceptance by merely ther person, and the preserves its right to the best of my best the presence of: Name: number:	ould be de a be syncetive and Gle and may y an assig hat no require to termina	livered in required on daily basis PS be captured in to rejection of tenment to you as quest from you te your assignment
The above stated assignment in part/full with reclancer, and you are freemanent/temporary emprithout showing any reason solemnly déclare the informs and conditions. The above stated assignment umbers/quantity through the above stated assignment in the description of the above stated assignment in part/full with reclancer, and you are free remanent/temporary emprithout showing any reason solemnly déclare the informs and conditions. The above stated assignment umbers/quantity through the above stated assignment in the declared in the above stated assignment in part/full with the above stated assignment in part/full with the above stated as a signment in part/full	ent will start from the device handed over evice is sent directly introve stated briefing. No ithout any further reference to pursue any other ployment in the Comparin thereof.	and end on one to you for the data conto the secured server. To on-Compliance of agreence/intimation to your vocation of your chany shall be entertained wein (both sides of the p	Signed in 1) Witness Contact Signatu 2) Witness	ed assignment she te quantity and dat ld be always in act in non-acceptance by merely ther person, and the preserves its right to the best of my best the presence of: Name: number:	ould be de a be syncetive and Gle and may y an assig hat no require to termina	livered in required on daily basis PS be captured in to rejection of temment to you as quest from you te your assignment

he of the Freelancer:- Sobile No:-	62	13 13 8	113/	BIL	L	9.0	7				
	_			GUL	-	ommerci	al Use:				
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. H.No-4039, Street No- 4, Narinder Nagar, Near Samrala Chowk, Ludhiana - 141008. PAN No.: AAECM5086D				Bill No: Date: 05/0//2531670 1093-036							
have a design owner to To	wards	my Charg	es/Fees	again	st Ass	ignmen	t/sstated be	low:	BEZZ DE Z		
ob No: 2095017	15	hasaallaa hasaallaa	into no nd-mo	Original Assignment Number and Date				Revised Assignment Number and Date			
ob Title: Jamers -	Geh	-2	de la co				5 × × × 67	niciplants from	Payble		
Fieldwork Locations:	inp	400000000000000000000000000000000000000	n i si	cve.	101 (01	กรากุสนุ	יר ופי וף פו	ALC TO COM	s to this is not the		
ees for Assignment		acide a	5.50490	100		a U 1 9V)	EU TIMES	Amarin			
Data Collection Type & Segr	ment			Qua	ntity	Rate		Amount			
1- Briefing charges	ictina										
2- Recruitment/Contact/Li 3- Main interview -	sung			-	32-1-						
4- Main interview-											
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)											
Other Fees/Charges											
Supervision Charges 301/	culo	VIXIO	11	0	8.	200		180/-			
Executive Name:	Ne	etsh	22	an	Ahi	1		10			
EIC Employee ID: Date: S	Signatu	ire: MX	15 14	11	$\alpha \gamma \epsilon$	us			- A.W		
Totals			1	6.4.	1						
A) Fees for Assignemt		Job No.	lask	Code	Amoi	int:-					
2) Companieles Charges		20617	0		Amo	unt.	180	,			
3) Supervision Charges		1063011	<u>ر</u>	d T	Amo		18 /				
Rupees in Words: fou)	hu	LAVEL	Q12	and I	otal (A	ly,	Net Payme	ent			
				Sum	mar	/					
Assignment Number Job No. Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	luantity Synd Submitte		Quantity R QC and Agi	ejectedby eed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices		
	fun 201	ONTRI	08		_	- ely	08		6-18		
I solemnly declare the information menti My PAN Account Number is: (Beneficiary Bank Account Num Beneficiary Bank Account Num E&OE	e:SA	n (beth stores of the Soft to 1) Ayle (131 040	39M	RS	ING.	1 Benefic	beliefs and I agre- ciary Bank Nam ciary IFSC Code	e with all terms and corne: TPB	TBANK DOOOO43		
Casingl	1.		Har)e	24 8	2	10	eceived On:	1		
(Signature & Date) Approve											

market <u>x</u> cel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III. Okhla Industria Executive Name: Hestate, New Della, Delhi 110020 Mobile No.: 92888999999999999999999999999999999999	PIC o	f the freelancer
Research Data by Date of Location:	registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Market Xcel, as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Issue: 25/1/25 Valid From 25/1/25 to 9/2/25 Job Fieldwork Mobile No: 49/24/27/27 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	do alati iso i n Lynnii bas o Senero as o	tant in the second seco
	The part in dispersions on the Antonian Analysis and the Antonian Colleges and the Antonian Coll	(Card H	older's Signature)
only by youngn the date of	Assignment letter	ed Plant Longo refinación rece	
Dear Sir/Madam, This has reference to the detail at the project briefin We now offer you fees for below and overleaf.	Job Title: (James 2 – 46h 7 Reference No: Date: 25/) Reference No: Date: 25/) discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned so my which you had attended on. The assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and	1/25	and explained in
(A) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection T	see by accessor he vame, and have also arreed to abide by the said code of emical and accessor in Landau and the Company shall not be held highle victoriously or other activations are ally conciled to the with.	Quantity	Rate Rs.
weet of dominated by the	nent resident forthwish return the same upon completion of the care will the	(Nos)	(Per Qty)
ship Ka I	OI) shill Re(IDI) Purab Buterville	30	200
as communicated at the ab assignment in part/full wi freelancer, and you are fr permanent/temporary emp without showing any reaso	the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and exice is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in a cove stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-accepta thout any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but meet to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and downent in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right thereof.	lata be synce active and Gi nce and may rely an assig I that no req ht to termina	ed on daily basis s PS be captured liv to rejection of th nment to you as juest from you fo te your assignment
I solemnly declare the inforterms and conditions.	rmation mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my	beliefs and I a	ngree with all
Date: That kuna Name of signee:	Signed in the presence of 1) Witness Name: Le Contact number: Signature:	18882 18882 Hasse	+ 119/ 8 00 119
Signature:	2) Witness Name:	man 1095	our con
	Contact number;	300 arm	
	Signature:	0 /	

Market Xcel Data Matrix Pvt. Ltd

Inversity Name Center Chief Chief MA1 MQ2 Recrit MC MC Payment State						ſ	T	2,	N X
Canter Charges Listing MQL				-		-	1	5 8	
Canter Charges Listing MQL	All Control of the Co			#		_	Š	niav	N S
Canter Charges Listing MQL			Ě	ş		₫.	리	K 6	s a
Serve Center Charges Liching MrQ1 MQ2 Regular A/C A/C Regular A/C Regu			3	<u>z</u> .	5	2	≱ \$	ar C	8
Centre Charges Listing MACI			2	or's	*	1	đ	3	S 2
Centre Charges Listing MACI			¥,	N.		r			3
Centre Charge Linkendew Donne Recruit M/C M/C Project Payment Safarice Sand Recount number				3			1		•
Charges Lishing Index-rivew Done Recruit Arc StC Faryment Stating St				İ٢	\neg	r	12	2	1
Charges Listing IMG 2 MG 2							Ę		e e
Listing Mod Mod Recruit A/C B/C Payment Bunk Recount number		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			1	1	1		T.
Listing Mrd Mrd Recruit A/C B/C Payment Bamin Reame Bamin Recount number	or hard the a part Constitute should the Novike of States		11	+	+	+	+	t	0 8
Listing Mrd Mrd Recruit A/C B/C Payment Bamin Reame Bamin Recount number					- 1	I,	ء ا د	٥١٥	har rie
A/C B/C Total Advance Balance Bank flame Bank Account number	remean) machining and certing for Herardia 1. a.		Ш		1	1			S 3
A/C B/C Payment Advance Balance Bank Name Bank Account number	whereast a series is well-by and comes that the			≨		t	$^{+}$	T	-
A/C B/C Total Advance Balance Bank flame Bank Account number	THE RESIDENCE OF CORP. SHOWING PRINCIPLE.		П	흿	-	1		0	İstir
A/C B/C Total Advance Balance Bank flame Bank Account number			П	[[1		Įģ.		2 I
A/C B/C Total Advance Balance Bank flame Bank Account number	The same of the property of the party desired.		H	<u>\$</u> ,	ء ا	2	100		3
A/C B/C Total Advance Balance Bank flame Bank Account number	which was not a sound built, so the new will be	I	П	劃			> 6	0	ð ž
A/C B/C Payment Advance Balance Bank Name Bank Account number	THE RESIDENCE OF THE PERSON OF	3	Н			?L	1810	L	
A/C B/C Payment Advance Balance Bank Name Bank Account number	The second of th	2	H	<u>ڇ</u> ا'	1	7	-	۱_	Z
A/C B/C Payment Advance Balance Bank Name Bank Account number	and the latest and the second	E	П	<u>ا</u> ک	-			L	~
A/C B/C Payment Advance Balance Bank Name Bank Account number		V	."			•	0 <	0	2
A/C B/C Payment Advance Payment Bank Name Bank Account number 2 6 1500 0 1500 IDBI Bank 0255104000275354 2 6 2080 0 2080 Date 10/2/2025 Centre Punjab Sample Stae : 8 Payment due on 11/3/2025		The second second		ĕ		ļ	5	0	Ĭ
B/C Payment Balance Bank Name Bank Account number						Н	+	+	-
Total Advance Balance Payment Bank Mame Bank Account number 1600 0 1600 1690 1691 Bank 0255104000275354 0480 0480 048104000153478 0481040000153478 0481040000153478 0481040000153478 0481040000153478 0481040000153478 0481040000153478 0481040000153478 0481040000153478 048104000000000000000000000000000000000	and the contract of the party o						ء ا د	2	6
Total Advance Balance Payment Bank Mame Bank Account number 1600 0 1600 1690 1691 Bank 0255104000275354 0480 0480 048104000153478 0481040000153478 0481040000153478 0481040000153478 0481040000153478 0481040000153478 0481040000153478 0481040000153478 0481040000153478 048104000000000000000000000000000000000	many processes with the state and the state of the state					٦,	Je	16	/8
Advance Balance 0 1600 mt Bank Name 0 205104000275354 0 480 IDBI Bank 043104000153478 0 10/2/2025 Punjab 8 11/3/2025			P	AT.	_	+	+	1	C
Advance Balance 0 1600 mt Name 0 165104000275354 0 480 IDBI Bank 043104000153478 0 2080 043104000153478 8 11/3/2025			mer		٠١_	ا		L	P -
Advance Balance 0 1600 mt Bank Name 0 205104000275354 0 480 IDBI Bank 043104000153478 0 10/2/2025 Punjab 8 11/3/2025			2 3	en en	ate	080	8	8	me otal
Advance Balance 0 1600 mt Bank Name 0 205104000275354 0 480 IDBI Bank 043104000153478 0 10/2/2025 Punjab 8 11/3/2025			0		(i) Com	Γ	I		2
Balance		The Late of	7	T	T	T	Γ	П	À
Balance	THE RESIDENCE AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF TH	Acres 100 and	ᆈ	_	15	9	0	0	ğ
Di DBI Bank 0265104000153478			3	. <u>E</u>	/2/	-	╆	Н	
Di DBI Bank 0265104000153478			22	9	2025	20	4	16	a Bala
	particular and the second seco		٦.		1	8	8	8	E 2
## Bank Account number 0265104000275354 043104000153478	fr the state of th			_	_	t	ē	ō	
## Bank Account number 0265104000275354 043104000153478	0.00					ı	II Ba	31 Ba	3
Bank Account number 0265104000275354 043104000153478							*	*	3
Bank Account number 2255104000275354 043104000153478						ı	Ш	П	8
						T	04	92	8
							104	510	2
&							1000	8	8
						Н	5347	2753	1
							00	54	1
BKIL00000						- 1	- 1		ğ
							BE	BKI	
					1		300	3	콩

Signature Sanjay Kumar Singh Date Sanjay Kumar Singh Nameeta Devi Briefing Date :25/Jan/2025....FW Start Date :25/Jan/2025.... FW End Date :09/Feb/2025...... Deadling On :09/Feb/2025..... Final Lot Sent : ...09/Feb/2025... Interviewer Name Field Office: ...Ludhiana...Name of Agency:MX XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT LTD...Supervisor Name: Sanjay Kumar Singh/ Pr. Coordinator: HARJEET SINGH SANDHU Supervisor 10/2/2025 A Project Name :Gamers Gen Z...... Job #20250175...... Center : ...Patiala...Sample Size : ...08... Job Type : ...IDI... Resp. Type : ...M/F... MOI S œ 0 Sup HARJEET SINGH SANDHU B/C Fieldwork Quality Norms: IF Met put tick below that column, if not then put cross Pr. Coordinator Fieldwork Quality Monitoring Sheets (FQMS) Scruitiny Pr. Cor. Manager 10/2/2025 B/C on Sup 0 Ops Mgr 0 Sup S 0 Accompaniments Ops Manager Vinod Kumar Pr. Cor. Manager 10/2/2025 AC 0 B/C 0 dus B/C on Sup. Backchecks Pr. Cor. Manager Pr. Cor. Manager Manager B/C on Pr. Sup. Ops Head QC Exe. S 0 B/C on Sup. 0 a Pr. Cord. B/C on B/C 0 QC Head B/C on B/C on Pr. Sup. dus 0 B/C by QC Dept. Pr. Cor. Manager 0 0